

Join us on June 1, 2019 for the Annual Strut Your Mutt at the Pribble Bark Park. Strut Your Mutt on a 1 mile walk through downtown Mount Sterling. Registration includes a t-shirt for the walker and a bandanna for your dog. Free drinks for walkers and dogs. Registration is \$25 per person. All owners are responsible for their dogs.



- 9:00 am Event begins
- 10:00 am Walk begins
- 2:00 pm Event ends

Register online at <a href="https://www.kyloveofpaws.org">www.kyloveofpaws.org</a> or in person at Kroger – Mount Sterling on April 12-13, 2019. Registration is due by May 17, 2019.

------

## **Love of Paws Strut Your Mutt Registration 2019**

NAME	
CITY, STATE, ZIP	
PHONE	EMAIL
TSHIRT:SMALLMEDIUM _	LARGEXL2XL3XL4XL5XL
REGISTRATION FEE \$25:	
Cash	
Check (Please mail checks payable to Love of Paws Inc, 1122 Bunker Hill Road, Mount Sterling, KY 40353)	
PayPal https://www.kyloveofpaws.org/event/strutt-your-mutt/	

Please return registration form to Love of Paws, Inc, 1122 Bunker Hill Road, Mount Sterling, KY 40353.

Every person must complete a registration form.

Registration must be received by May 17, 2019 to ensure t-shirt printing time.